Race Date
October 12, 2017

Bib No

Team - OLPH
Team Score (places):35

Name

586
570
573
571
581
584
587
575
578
569
579

Harrison Weber
Teegan Browe
Theo Conroy
Jack Campbell
Joey Pieracci
Gavin Velasco
Sebastian Zimmer
Ryan Green
Ryan Jackson
Chase Blanchard
Sean Minihane
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Team - ST. JOSEPH
Team Score (places):35

1913
1918
1914
1916
1919

Blake Deger
Jason Zavattero
Lucas Flick

Will Gardy

Matt Zigmond
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Team - MARIE MURPHY
Team Score (places):60

538
527
534
542
547
535

Will Kelly

Alex Bailey
Xingyuan Huang
Mick Racenstein
Louie Welch
Aashay Jather
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Team - CHIARAVALLE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

511 Tucker Gwilliam
508 Matthew Agnew

Team - QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 634 Leyton Meadows

Meet held in Wilmette, IL. Results by

ST. JOSEPH RON BERGER XC RUN
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:14.1
5 5 10:09.3 10:09.3 0:00.0
6 11 10:10.3 20:19.7 0:01.0
7 18 10:11.0 30:30.7 0:01.7
8 26 10:19.6 40:50.4 0:10.3
9 35 10:20.3 51:10.7 0:11.0
(11) (46) 10:41.7  1:01:52.5 0:32.4
(12) (58) 10:42.1 1:12:34.7 0:32.8
More Than 7 10:42.5 1:23:17.2 0:33.1
More Than 7 11:37.6 1:34:54.8 1:28.3
More Than 7 11:38.2 1:46:33.1 1:28.9
More Than 7 11:39.7 1:58:12.9 1:30.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 10:05.2
1 1 8:23.4 8:23.4 0:00.0
3 4 9:49.7 18:13.1 1:26.3
4 8 10:03.8 28:17.0 1:40.4
13 21 10:52.9 39:09.9 2:29.5
14 35 11:16.4 50:26.4 2:53.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:35.3
2 2 9:27.5 9:27.5 0:00.0
10 12 10:33.7 20:01.2 1:06.2
15 27 11:20.5 31:21.8 1:53.0
16 43 13:16.1 44:37.9 3:48.5
17 60 13:18.5 57:56.5 3:51.0
(18) (78) 14:09.1  1:12:05.7 4:41.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:11.6 12:11.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 12:15.4 24:27.0 0:03.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 10:01.6 10:01.6 0:00.0



ST. JOSEPH RON BERGER XC RUN
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 12, 2017

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 631 Kenneth MacAskill Less Than 5 10:52.3 20:53.9 0:50.7
Team - FAITH HOPE AND CHARITY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 646 Henry Fitzsimons Less Than 5 13:15.0 13:15.0 0:00.0
2 647 Aiden Lee Less Than 5 13:16.4 26:31.4 0:01.3
Team - ST. ATHANASIUS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 671 Seichi Shinozaki Less Than 5 8:21.9 8:21.9 0:00.0
2 666 Nick Ghate Less Than 5 9:07.6 17:29.6 0:45.7
3 672 Alex Vapensky Less Than 5 13:35.3 31:04.9 5:13.3
Team - ST. FRANCIS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 690 Tommy Thompson-Arjoan Less Than 5 9:48.1 9:48.1 0:00.0
2 688 Jack Slater Less Than 5 10:32.6 20:20.8 0:44.5
Team - ST. JULIANA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1955 Emmet Kisor Less Than 5 11:16.1 11:16.1 0:00.0
2 1953 Ryan Jacobs Less Than 5 12:52.0 24:08.2 1:35.9
Team - ST. NORBERT Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1971 Alec Busch Less Than 5 11:11.1 11:11.1 0:00.0
Meet held in Wilmette, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2 10/12/2017 08:07:42



